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From Organization
Statement 
of Interest

Other 
Letter Primary Contact Email Address Region Estuary

Dean E. Carpenter, A-PNEP
Albemarle-Pamlico Nat'l. 
Estuary Program, NC x Dean E. Carpenter dean.carpenter@ncmail.net SE

Albemarle 
Pamlico

Celeste Journey, USGS
Ashepoo-Combahee-
Edisto (ACE) Basin, SC x Celeste Journey cjourney@usgs.gov SE ACE

John Proni, NOAA

NOAA's Atlantic Ocean-
ographic & Meteorological 
Laboratory, Ocean 
Chemistry Division, FL x John Proni john.proni@noaa.gov SE So FL

Robert Tudor, Delaware 
River Basin Commission, 
Steering Committee

Delaware River Basin 
Commission, NJ x Robert A. Tudor robert.tudor@drbc.state.nj.us MA Delaware

Tom Shyka, Gulf of Maine 
Ocean Observing System

Gulf of Maine Ocean 
Observing System 
(GoMOOS), Gulf of Maine 
Council on the Marine 
Environment and the Gulf of 
Maine Ocean Data 
Partnership, ME x

Tom Shyka for Philip 
Bogden

tshyka@gomoos.org    
bogden@gomoos.org NE GofMaine

Steven H. Wolfe, FL Dept. of 
Environmental Protection

Gulf of Mexico 
Alliance/GCOOS, FL x Steven H. Wolfe Steven.wolfe@dep.state.fl.us GOM

Matt Doss, Great Lakes 
Commission

Lake Michigan Monitoring 
Coordinating Council, MI x

John Hummer, Great 
Lakes Commission jhummer@glc.org

Great 
Lakes Michigan

Kristen Keteles, National 
Park Service

National Park Service 
Southeast Coast Network, 
CO x

x
Eva DiDonato 

kristen_keteles@partner.nps.
gov SE

Stewart Toshach, NOAA
Northwest Environmental 
Network x Stewart Toshach stewart.toshach@noaa.gov

David L. Shepp, USACOE
Northwest Environmental 
Network x David L. Shepp

David.L.Shepp@hq02.usace.
army.mil NW

Richard A. Rebich, USGS
Pascagoula River Basin, 
MS x Larry Estes

Larry_Estes@deq.state.ms.u
s GOM Pascagoula

Allison A. Shipp, USGS
Coastal Habitats in Puget 
Sound (CHIPS), WA x Robert P. Koeppen

rkoeppen@usgs.gov  
aashipp@usgs.gov NW Puget Sound

Richard Batiuk, EPA 
Chesapeake Bay Program 
Office

Potomac River, 
Chesapeake Bay Estuary, 
MD x

Richard 
Batiuk,CBPO; Scott 
Phillips, USGS

batiuk.richard@epa.gov & 
swphilli@usgs.gov NE

Chesapeake 
Bay

Mike Connor, San Francisco 
Estuary Institute

San Francisco Bay 
Regional Partnership, CA x Michael S. Connor mikec@sfei.org W/CA SF Bay

Sergio Huerta, DE Dept. of 
Natural Resources & 
Environmental Control State of Delaware

x
Sergio Huerta Sergio.Huerta@state.de.us MA Delaware
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